

Key Races Sectional Photographs


Chinese Club Challenge Cup – Hong Kong Group 3
1 January 2016, 1400M Good, 1.21.25   (13.51   21.47   23.81   22.46)

	Starter
	Horse
	Jockey
	Trainer
	Weight
	Draw
	Sectional Time
	Position & Margin in running
	Win Odds

	
	
	
	
	
	
	1600-1200
	1200-800
	800-400
	Last 400
	Finish
	1200
	800
	400
	Finish
	

	
	Multivictory
	Y T Cheng
	A S Cruz
	114 +1
	3
	13.99
	21.71
	23.57
	21.98
	1.21.25
	9 3
	10 4-1/2
	11 3
	1 -
	10

	Mile
	Packing Pins
	Z Purton
	P F Yiu
	125
	9
	13.63
	21.39
	23.77
	22.49
	1.21.28
	3 3/4
	2 N
	1 SH
	2 HD
	2.2

	Mile
	Contentment
	J Moreira
	J Size
	132
	6
	13.71
	21.67
	23.53
	22.55
	1.21.46
	5 1-1/4
	5 2-1/2
	3 3/4
	3 1-1/4
	2.1F

	
	I'm In Charge
	B Prebble
	C Fownes
	120
	2
	13.79
	21.63
	23.73
	22.49
	1.21.64
	6 1-3/4
	6 2-3/4
	8 2-1/4
	4 2-1/2
	42

	
	Packing Llaregyb
	G Mosse
	A Schutz
	121
	12
	14.31
	21.59
	23.53
	22.33
	1.21.76
	12 5
	12 5-3/4
	12 4
	5 3-1/4
	99

	
	Super Lifeline
	R Fourie
	A T Millard
	115 +1
	8
	13.55
	21.71
	23.73
	22.86
	1.21.85
	2 N
	4 1-3/4
	5 1-1/4
	6 3-3/4
	19

	
	Dan Excel
	C Schofield
	J Moore
	133
	11
	14.11
	21.67
	23.49
	22.58
	1.21.85
	11 3-3/4
	11 5
	10 3
	7 3-3/4
	99

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Mile
	Rewarding Hero
	N Callan
	J Moore
	127
	5
	14.07
	21.51
	23.49
	22.90
	1.21.97
	10 3-1/2
	9 3-3/4
	7 1-3/4
	8 4-1/2
	26

	
	Exciting Dream
	K C Leung
	J Moore
	115
	10
	13.51
	21.47
	23.81
	23.21
	1.22.00
	1 N
	1 N
	2 SH
	9 4-3/4
	58

	
	Secret Sham
	D Whyte
	J Moore
	128
	4
	13.63
	21.59
	23.77
	23.15
	1.22.14
	4 3/4
	3 1-1/2
	4 1-1/4
	10 5-1/2
	39

	
	Gurus Dream
	M L Yeung
	C H Yip
	114
	1
	13.83
	21.67
	23.73
	23.01
	1.22.24
	7 2
	8 3-1/4
	9 2-3/4
	11 6-1/4
	70

	
	Key Witness
	H N Wong
	A S Cruz
	113
	7
	13.87
	21.63
	23.53
	23.48
	1.22.51
	8 2-1/4
	7 3-1/4
	6 1-1/2
	12 8
	99
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